TM
Simplicity made accessible.
InternalFIT™
Professionals
  for Professionals
Pure Titanium Grade 4
The NUVO™ InternalFIT™ features the
proven internal hex connection in a

Mastering everyday cases.
Straumann® XenoGraft is available in the following options
Order code Volume
(g/cc)
Granules
Size (mm)
Product
S1-0210-025 0.25 g/0.55 cc
0.2 – 1.0 mm
Straumann® XenoGraft
granules -
granules -
S1-0210-050 0.5 g/1.3 cc
S1-0210-100 1.0 g/2.4 cc
S1-0210-200 2.0 g/4.5 cc
S1-1020-025 0.25 g/0.68 cc
1.0  – 2.0 mm
Straumann® XenoGraft
S1-1020-050 0.5 g/1.55 cc

Mastering everyday cases.
Straumann® XenoGraft is available in the following options
Order code Volume
(g/cc)
Granules
Size (mm)
Product
S1-0210-025 0.25 g/0.55 cc
0.2 – 1.0 mm
Straumann® XenoGraft
granules -
granules -
S1-0210-050 0.5 g/1.3 cc
S1-0210-100 1.0 g/2.4 cc
S1-0210-200 2.0 g/4.5 cc
S1-1020-025 0.25 g/0.68 cc
1.0  – 2.0 mm
Straumann® XenoGraft
S1-1020-050 0.5 g/1.55 cc